
	
	
	
	

 
Date Description VOL Ant 1 Ps 1 Ant 2 Ps 2 Ant 3 

NT  
Cant Read Resp 

Cant   
Mary Inter Closing 

 
4/1/25 Tue. 4th Week in Lent VOL2 1545 1546 1547 1547 1548 1548 299 300 300 300 301 
4/2/25 Wed. 4th Week in Lent VOL2 1565 1566 1567 1567 1568 1568 309 309 309 310 310 
4/3/25 Thu. 4th Week in Lent VOL2 1583 1583 1584 1584 1585 1585 318 318 318 318 319 
4/4/25 Fri. 4th Week in Lent VOL2 1601 1602 1603 1603 1604 1604 327 327 327 327 328 
4/5/25 Sat. 4th Week in Lent VOL2 1076 1076 1078 1078 1079 1080 336 336 337 337 337 
4/6/25 Sun. 5th Week in Lent VOL2 1096 1096 1097 1098 1099 1099 346 346 347 347 348 
4/7/25 Mon. 5th Week in Lent VOL2 1115 1115 1116 1117 1117 1118 355 355 355 355 356 
4/8/25 Tue. 5th Week in Lent VOL2 1135 1135 1136 1137 1138 1138 363 363 364 364 364 
4/9/25 Wed. 5th Week in Lent VOL2 1153 1153 1155 1155 1156 1156 371 371 372 372 372 
4/10/25 Thu. 5th Week in Lent VOL2 1171 1171 1172 1173 1174 1175 379 379 380 380 380 
4/11/25 Fri. 5th Week in Lent VOL2 1190 1190 1191 1192 1193 1193 388 388 389 389 390 
4/12/25 Sat. 5th Week in Lent VOL2 1208 1209 1210 1210 1211 1212 414 414 414 415 415 
4/13/25 Sun. Palm Sunday VOL2 1229 1229 1230 1231 1233 1233 427 427 428 428 429 
4/14/25 Mon. in Holy Week VOL2 1251 1251 1252 1253 1254 1254 437 438 438 438 439 
4/15/25 Tue. in Holy Week VOL2 1272 1273 1274 1274 1275 1275 446 446 446 446 447 
4/16/25 Wed. in Holy Week VOL2 1295 1296 1297 1298 1299 1299 455 455 455 456 456 
4/17/25 Thu. Holy Thursday VOL2 464 1316 464 1317 464 1319 464 465 465 465 465 
4/18/25 Fri. Good Friday VOL2 487 487 488 488 489 489 490 490 490 490 491 
4/19/25 Sat. Holy Saturday VOL2 509 509 510 510 511 512 512 513 513 513 514 
4/20/25 Sun. Easter Sunday VOL2 531 531 532 532 532 533 533 534 534 534 535 
4/21/25 Mon. Octave of Easter VOL2 531 531 532 532 532 533 561 561 562 562 562 
4/22/25 Tue. Octave of Easter VOL2 531 531 532 532 532 533 575 576 576 576 576 
4/23/25 Wed. Octave of Easter VOL2 531 531 532 532 532 533 590 590 590 590 591 
4/24/25 Thu. Octave of Easter VOL2 531 531 532 532 532 533 603 603 603 603 604 
4/25/25 Fri. Octave of Easter VOL2 531 531 532 532 532 533 615 615 615 616 616 
4/26/25 Sat. Octave of Easter VOL2 531 531 532 532 532 533 629 629 629 629 630 
4/27/25 Sun. Divine Mercy Sunday VOL2 531 531 532 532 532 533 640 640 640 640 641 
4/28/25 Mon. 2nd Week in Easter VOL2 1251 1251 1252 1253 1254 1254 649 649 649 649 650 
4/29/25 Tue. St. Catherine of Siena VOL2 1272 1273 1274 1274 1275 1275 2124 2124 1796 2125 1796 
4/30/25 Wed. 2nd Week in Easter VOL2 1295 1296 1297 1298 1299 1299 664 665 665 665 666 
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